
Firstname Lastname Nation Team Gender Discipline

Judith Biedermann LIE teamlie F -52kg

Marie Muller LUX teamlux F -52kg

ALICE GINA BATTISTINO MLT teammlt F -52kg
Yamina Sara ALLAG MON teammon F -52kg

Manon Durbach LUX teamlux F -57kg

JOANNA CAMILLERI MLT teammlt F -57kg

Tanja Bozovic MNE teammne F -57kg
Sophia ALLAG MON teammon F -57kg

LAURA SALLES LOPEZ AND teamand F -63kg

Hjördís Ólafsdóttir ISL teamisl F -63kg

Regina Biedermann LIE teamlie F -63kg

Taylor King FRA teamlux F -63kg

MARCON BEZZINA MLT teammlt F -63kg
Anne-Laure BONNET MON teammon F -63kg

LIA POVEDANO RUIZ AND teamand F -70kg

Ingunn Sigurðardóttir ISL teamisl F -70kg

Anja Kaiser LIE teamlie F -70kg

Lynn Mossong LUX teamlux F -70kg
Andela Dzakovic MNE teammne F -70kg

Anna Víkingsdóttir ISL teamisl F -78kg

Charlotte Arendt LUX teamlux F -78kg
JESSICA ZANNONI SMR teamsmr F -78kg

IVAN LLANOS GRANDOSO AND teamand M -60kg

Dofri Bragason ISL teamisl M -60kg

Tom Schmit LUX teamlux M -60kg
Yann SICCARDI MON teammon M -60kg

FABIAN RAMOS MARTINS AND teamand M -66kg

ANDREAS KRASSAS CYP teamcyp M -66kg

Janusz Komendera ISL teamisl M -66kg

Timo Wenzel LUX teamlux M -66kg

JEREMY SAYWELL MLT teammlt M -66kg
Guillaume ERESEO MON teammon M -66kg

IVAN GARCIA SANCHEZ AND teamand M -73kg

Hermann Unnarsson ISL teamisl M -73kg

GEORGI ATANASOV MLT teammlt M -73kg

Nikola Gusic MNE teammne M -73kg
Cédric BESSI MON teammon M -73kg

Sveinbjörn Iura ISL teamisl M -81kg

Matthias Rietzler SUI teamlie M -81kg

Charly Lippert LUX teamlux M -81kg

Srdjan Mrvaljevic MNE teammne M -81kg

Jean-Christophe BRACCO MON teammon M -81kg
PAOLO PERSOGLIA SMR teamsmr M -81kg

KARIM NSIR MARQUILLO AND teamand M -90kg

ROBERT PHOTIS NICOLA CYP teamcyp M -90kg

Ægir Valsson ISL teamisl M -90kg

Mirko Kaiser LIE teamlie M -90kg

Denis Barboni LUX teamlux M -90kg

MURMAN KORCHILAVA MLT teammlt M -90kg

Johan BLANC MON teammon M -90kg
GIACOMO GENNARI SMR teamsmr M -90kg

Þór Davíðsson ISL teamisl M -100kg

David Büchel LIE teamlie M -100kg

Micah Dahlem LUX teamlux M -100kg

ISAAC BEZZINA MLT teammlt M -100kg

Franck VATAN MON teammon M -100kg
KARIM GHARBI SMR teamsmr M -100kg

Þormóður Jónsson ISL teamisl M +100kg
Marko Radulovic MNE teammne M +100kg



Hjördís Ólafsdóttir ISL teamisl F Team -63kg

Anna Víkingsdóttir ISL teamisl F Team -78kg
Ingunn Sigurðardóttir ISL teamisl F Team -78kg

Judith Biedermann LIE teamlie F Team -52kg

Regina Biedermann LIE teamlie F Team -63kg
Anja Kaiser LIE teamlie F Team -78kg

Marie Muller LUX teamlux F Team -52kg

Manon Durbach LUX teamlux F Team -63kg

Taylor King FRA teamlux F Team -63kg

Charlotte Arendt LUX teamlux F Team -78kg
Lynn Mossong LUX teamlux F Team -78kg

ALICE GINA BATTISTINO MLT teammlt F Team -52kg

JOANNA CAMILLERI MLT teammlt F Team -63kg
MARCON BEZZINA MLT teammlt F Team -78kg

Yamina Sara ALLAG MON teammon F Team -52kg

Sophia ALLAG MON teammon F Team -63kg
Anne-Laure BONNET MON teammon F Team -78kg

Janusz Komendera ISL teamisl M Team -66kg

Hermann Unnarsson ISL teamisl M Team -81kg

Sveinbjörn Iura ISL teamisl M Team -81kg

Þór Davíðsson ISL teamisl M Team -100kg
Ægir Valsson ISL teamisl M Team -100kg

Matthias Rietzler SUI teamlie M Team -81kg

David Büchel LIE teamlie M Team -100kg
Mirko Kaiser LIE teamlie M Team -100kg

Timo Wenzel LUX teamlux M Team -66kg

Tom Schmit LUX teamlux M Team -66kg

Charly Lippert LUX teamlux M Team -81kg

Denis Barboni LUX teamlux M Team -100kg
Micah Dahlem LUX teamlux M Team -100kg

JEREMY SAYWELL MLT teammlt M Team -66kg

GEORGI ATANASOV MLT teammlt M Team -81kg

ISAAC BEZZINA MLT teammlt M Team -100kg
MURMAN KORCHILAVA MLT teammlt M Team -100kg

Habib ALOUACHE MON teammon M Team -66kg

Florian SCARIOT MON teammon M Team -81kg
Jérôme MAS MON teammon M Team -100kg

PAOLO PERSOGLIA SMR teamsmr M Team -81kg

GIACOMO GENNARI SMR teamsmr M Team -100kg
KARIM GHARBI SMR teamsmr M Team -100kg

Liðin sem keppa í sveitakeppninni 6. júní


